September 2015 DocID024317 Rev 3 1/33
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TSU101, TSU102, TSU104
Nanopower, rail-to-rail input and output, 5 V CMOS operational
amplifiers
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Submicro ampere current consumption:

0.10
0.004
TSU101, TSU102, TSU104 Ordering information
 DocID024317 Rev 3 31/33
6 Ordering information
Table 12: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSU101ICT
-40 °C to 85 °C
SC70-5
Tape and reel
K22
TSU101ILT SΟΤ23-5 K160
TSU101RICT SC70-5 K24
TSU101RILT SΟΤ23-5 K169
TSU102IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K24
TSU102IST MiniSO8 K160
TSU104IQ4T QFN16 3x3 K160
TSU104IPT TSSOP14 TSU104I
Revision history TSU101, TSU102, TSU104
32/33 DocID024317 Rev 3
7 Revision history